OPTICAL DCM  [ODCM-1550-x-x-x]
Fiber Products, Dispersion Compensation Module
Operating Wavelength
Pass Power
Effective Area
Nonlinearity
SBS Threshold
Optical Connector

• Options for Dispersion Compensation Range from 10 ~ 100 km
• Low Insertion Loss, Low Polarized Mode Dispersion
Ordering Information
ODCM-1550 -   x  -  x  -  x
10, 20, 40, 60, 80, or 100 km
m
SA for SC/APC, FA for FC/APC, or SP for SC/PC
1 for 110 VAC or 2 for 220 VAC
© Copyright 2012 TaiTin Enterprise Co., Ltd.. All rights reserved. This document is for information only. Features and specifications are subject to change without notice.  v120513
FI 4-1 No: 31-1 Lane 169 KangNing Street, Xizhi District, New Taipei City, Taiwan 221   //   Office: 886-2-2695-7348   //   Fax: 886-2-2695-1931
Email: taitin.co@msa.hinet.net  //  www.taitin.com.tw
TaiTin
Optical DCM Cont’d ODCM-1550-x-x-x  |  Fiber Products, Dispersion Compensation Module
Model
ODCM-1550-10-x-x
ODCM-1550-20-x-x
ODCM-1550-40-x-x
ODCM-1550-60-x-x
ODCM-1550-80-x-x
ODCM-1550-100-x-x
Range
10 km
20 km
40 km